)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 01:14:28 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4179 (Rat #0662, Act #0576 of 1988) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-2650, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the payment of ad
valorem taxes on motor vehicles, so as to authorize the Treasurer to issue proof of payment by means other than a receipt
with the approval of the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation.

04/14/88
04/14/88
04/27/88
05/04/88
05/05/88
05/05/88
05/05/88
05/11/88
05/12/88
05/12/88
05/13/88
05/24/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
05/29/88
06/14/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2951

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2951
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3225
Read second time HJ-3550

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3588

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-18

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-13

Read second time SJ-33

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-33
Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 662

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/88

Act No. 576

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



