South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 01:14:28 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4179 (Rat #0662, Act #0576 of 1988) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-2650, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the payment of ad valorem taxes on motor vehicles, so as to authorize the Treasurer to issue proof of payment by means other than a receipt with the approval of the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation.

04/14/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2951
04/14/88	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2951
04/27/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3225
05/04/88	House	Read second time HJ-3550
05/05/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3588
05/05/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
05/05/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-18
05/11/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-13
05/12/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
05/12/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-33
05/13/88	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
05/24/88		Ratified R 662
05/29/88		Signed By Governor
05/29/88		Effective date 07/01/88
05/29/88		Act No. 576
06/14/88		Copies available